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LightPath® Fiber Optic Collimators See More by Lightpath®

Easy to Integrate
Models for FC/PC, FC/APC, and SMA Connections Available
Four Wavelength Ranges Covering 350-1600nm

Common Specifications
Physical & Mechanical Properties

Bevel: Protective as needed Construction: 304L Stainless Steel Housing

Optical Properties

Surface Quality: 40-20 Conjugate Distance: Infinite

https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/products/0/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/optics/602/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/optics-assemblies/723/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/laser-accessories/726/
file:///c/Lightpath-Optical-Components/1352


Technical Information





Products

EFL
(mm) NA  Coating 

 Alignment
Wavelength

(nm) 
 Connector  Lens

Included  Stock Number  Price Buy

15.29 0.16
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
543 FC/PC #37-098 #47-224 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

15.29 0.16
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
543 SMA #37-098 #47-227 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

15.29 0.16
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
543 FC/APC #37-098 #13-555 ₹25,290

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

15.29 0.16
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
633 FC/APC #37-099 #13-556 ₹25,290

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

15.29 0.16
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
633 FC/PC #37-099 #67-719 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

15.29 0.16
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
633 SMA #37-099 #67-724 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

15.29 0.16
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
780 FC/PC #37-099 #47-225 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

15.29 0.16
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
780 SMA #37-099 #47-228 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

15.29 0.16
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1064 FC/PC #37-100 #64-765 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=37-098
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/543nm-alignment-016-na-fiber-collimator-w-fc-connector/7246/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/633nm-alignment-016-na-fiber-collimator-w-sma-connector/22391/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/780nm-alignment-016-na-fiber-collimator-w-fc-connector/7247/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/780nm-alignment-016-na-fiber-collimator-w-sma-connector/7250/
javascript:;
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javascript:;


15.29 0.16
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1064 SMA #37-100

#64-766 Clearance

Clearance

Availability
is limited,

so buy
before
these

products
disappear.
Sorry, we

cannot
accept
returns.
Receive

up to 80%
off select
products.

₹10,262   20+ In Stock  

15.29 0.16
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1310 FC/PC #37-100

#47-226 Clearance

Clearance

Availability
is limited,

so buy
before
these

products
disappear.
Sorry, we

cannot
accept
returns.
Receive

up to 80%
off select
products.

₹10,262   20+ In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=37-100
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1064nm-alignment-016-na-fiber-collimator-w-sma-connector/19439/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=37-100
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1310nm-alignment-016-na-fiber-collimator-w-fc-connector/7248/


15.29 0.16
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1310 SMA #37-100

#47-229 Clearance

Clearance

Availability
is limited,

so buy
before
these

products
disappear.
Sorry, we

cannot
accept
returns.
Receive

up to 80%
off select
products.

₹10,262   2 In Stock  

15.29 0.16
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1550 FC/PC #37-100 #83-724 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

15.29 0.16
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1550 SMA #37-100 #83-729 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

11.00 0.25
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
543 FC/PC #87-117 #47-218 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

11.00 0.25
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
543 SMA #87-117 #47-221 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

11.00 0.25
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
543 FC/APC - #16-705 ₹25,290

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

11.00 0.25
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
633 FC/PC #87-118 #67-720 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   17 In Stock  

11.00 0.25
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
633 SMA #87-118 #67-725 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

11.00 0.25
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
633 FC/APC - #16-706 ₹25,290

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

11.00 0.25
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
780 FC/PC #87-118 #47-219 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

11.00 0.25
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
780 SMA #87-118 #47-222 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=37-100
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1310nm-alignment-016-na-fiber-collimator-w-sma-connector/7251/
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11.00 0.25
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1064 FC/PC #87-119 #64-767 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

11.00 0.25
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1064 SMA #87-119 #64-768 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

11.00 0.25
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1310 FC/PC #87-119 #47-220 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

11.00 0.25
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1310 SMA #87-119 #47-223 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

11.00 0.25
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1550 FC/PC #87-119 #83-725 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

11.00 0.25
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1550 SMA #87-119 #83-730 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.24 0.40
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
543 FC/APC #87-125 #13-553 ₹25,290

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

6.24 0.40
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
543 FC/PC #87-125 #64-769 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.24 0.40
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
543 SMA #87-125 #64-770 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

6.24 0.40
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
633 FC/APC #87-126 #13-554 ₹25,290

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

6.24 0.40
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
633 FC/PC #87-126 #67-721 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.24 0.40
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
633 SMA #87-126 #67-726 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

6.24 0.40
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
780 FC/PC #87-126 #64-771 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.24 0.40
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
780 SMA #87-126 #64-772 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=87-119
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1064nm-alignment-025-na-fiber-collimator-w-fc-connector/19440/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=87-119
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1310nm-alignment-025-na-fiber-collimator-w-sma-connector/7245/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=87-119
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1550nm-alignment-025-na-fiber-collimator-w-sma-connector/26804/
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/633nm-alignment-040-na-fiber-collimator-w-fc-connector/22388/
javascript:;
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6.24 0.40
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1064 FC/PC #87-127

#64-773 Clearance

Clearance

Availability
is limited,

so buy
before
these

products
disappear.
Sorry, we

cannot
accept
returns.
Receive

up to 80%
off select
products.

₹10,262   20+ In Stock  

6.24 0.40
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1310 FC/PC #87-127

#64-775 Clearance

Clearance

Availability
is limited,

so buy
before
these

products
disappear.
Sorry, we

cannot
accept
returns.
Receive

up to 80%
off select
products.

₹10,262   20+ In Stock  

6.24 0.40
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1550 SMA #87-127 #83-731 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

8.00 0.50
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
543 FC/PC #37-102 #64-777 ₹19,170

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

8.00 0.50
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
543 FC/APC - #16-709 ₹25,290

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=87-127
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1064nm-alignment-040-na-fiber-collimator-w-fc-connector/19446/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=87-127
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1310nm-alignment-040-na-fiber-collimator-w-fc-connector/19448/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=87-127
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1550nm-alignment-040-na-fiber-collimator-w-sma-connector/26805/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=37-102
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/543nm-alignment-050-na-fiber-collimator-w-fc-connector/19450/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/lightpath-354240-543nm-alignment-050-na-fiber-collimator-w-fcapc-connector/44630/
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8.00 0.50
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
543 SMA #37-102 #64-778 ₹19,170

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

8.00 0.50
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
633 FC/PC #37-103 #67-722 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

8.00 0.50
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
633 SMA #37-103 #67-727 ₹19,170

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

8.00 0.50
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
633 FC/APC - #16-710 ₹25,290

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

8.00 0.50
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
780 FC/PC #37-103 #64-779 ₹19,170

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

8.00 0.50
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
780 SMA #37-103 #64-780 ₹19,170

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

8.00 0.50
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1064 FC/PC #37-104 #64-781 ₹19,170

Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

8.00 0.50
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1064 SMA #37-104 #64-782 ₹19,170

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

8.00 0.50
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1310 FC/PC #37-104 #64-783 ₹19,170

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

8.00 0.50
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1310 SMA #37-104 #64-784 ₹19,170

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

8.00 0.50
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1550 FC/PC #37-104 #83-727 ₹19,170

Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=37-102
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/543nm-alignment-050-na-fiber-collimator-w-sma-connector/19451/
javascript:;
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1064nm-alignment-050-na-fiber-collimator-w-sma-connector/19455/
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8.00 0.50
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1550 SMA #37-104

#83-732 Clearance

Clearance

Availability
is limited,

so buy
before
these

products
disappear.
Sorry, we

cannot
accept
returns.
Receive

up to 80%
off select
products.

₹11,654   5 In Stock  

4.51 0.55
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
543 FC/APC #87-153 #13-551 ₹25,290

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

4.51 0.55
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
543 FC/PC #87-153 #64-785 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

4.51 0.55
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
543 SMA #87-153 #64-786 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

4.51 0.55
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
633 FC/APC #87-154 #13-552 ₹25,290

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

4.51 0.55
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
633 FC/PC #87-154 #67-723 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

4.51 0.55
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
633 SMA #87-154 #67-728 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

4.51 0.55
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
780 FC/PC #87-154 #64-787 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

4.51 0.55
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
780 SMA #87-154 #64-788 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=37-104
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1550nm-alignment-050-na-fiber-collimator-w-sma-connector/26806/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=87-153
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=87-154
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javascript:;
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javascript:;
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javascript:;
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javascript:;
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javascript:;


4.51 0.55
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1310 FC/PC #87-155

#64-791 Clearance

Clearance

Availability
is limited,

so buy
before
these

products
disappear.
Sorry, we

cannot
accept
returns.
Receive

up to 80%
off select
products.

₹10,262   5 In Stock  

4.51 0.55
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1310 SMA #87-155

#64-792 Clearance

Clearance

Availability
is limited,

so buy
before
these

products
disappear.
Sorry, we

cannot
accept
returns.
Receive

up to 80%
off select
products.

₹10,262   9 In Stock  

https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=87-155
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1310nm-alignment-055-na-fiber-collimator-w-fc-connector/19464/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/search/?criteria=87-155
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1310nm-alignment-055-na-fiber-collimator-w-sma-connector/19465/


4.51 0.55
BBAR
(1050-

1600nm)
1550 SMA #87-155

#83-733 Clearance

Clearance

Availability
is limited,

so buy
before
these

products
disappear.
Sorry, we

cannot
accept
returns.
Receive

up to 80%
off select
products.

₹10,262   2 In Stock  

4.00 0.60
BBAR
(350-

500nm)
405 FC/APC #83-990 #13-550 ₹25,290

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

4.02 0.60
BBAR
(350-

500nm)
405 FC/PC #83-990 #88-067 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

4.02 0.60
BBAR
(350-

500nm)
405 SMA #83-990 #88-068 ₹16,830

Volume Pricing   16 In Stock  
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